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ABRAHAM & SARAH
GENESIS 18 V  10-13, 21 V  1-7

God had promised Abraham and Sarah that their family 

would grow to be as many as the stars in the sky. That’s 

a lot! There was a problem though: Abraham and Sarah 

were so old that they could no longer have children. They 

wondered if God was wrong. They forgot that God is a 

miracle-worker and a promise-keeper! When Abraham 

was 100 years old, God gave them a son called Isaac and, 
over time, their family grew and grew and grew!  
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COUNTING STARS

How many of each? Put your 
answers in the boxes.

NIGHT SKY

      the things that you would find 
in the sky at night.

Shooting stars

Stars

God is a  
promise-keeper!
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TRACE THE LETTERS

Can you trace these words  
and read them out loud? 

Can you seek 
and find four 
glowworms on 
these pages?

DRAWING STARS

Follow the numbers to trace this star - 
count the numbers out loud while you draw.

1   One

2  Two

3  Three

4  Four

5  Five

6  Six

7  Seven

8  Eight

9  Nine

10 Ten

1

2

39

10

48

5

6

7

God is a  
promise-keeper!
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